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
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

S|E|S|SI
4/15/03

1/1 apartment, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
SMALL QUIET COMMUNITY, biking 
distance to Blinn & walking to St. Joseph 
Hospital, SWIMMING POOL, covered 
parking. AVAIL 5/1/03, Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.

Newsday Crossword HOME ON THE RANGE by Daniel Stark 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Fond desire 
5 Pequod 

skipper 
9 Furtive 

whisper
13 _ and hearty
14 British noble
15 Lo-cal
16 Composer 

Stravinsky
17 Meditation 

instructor
18 Atlanta 

campus
20 Mediocre 

novel
22 Luigi’s love
23 Bewildered
24 Four-door car
25 Up in the air
29 Socks holder
32 Lake

transports
34 Polite word
35 Take a chance
39 Boxed
41 Unskilled 

worker
43 Regard as
44 Greek dawn 

goddess
46 Handling 

roughly
47 Echo
50 Tiny bugs
51 Come to mind
54 Remote button
56 Peachy 

dessert
57 Kid’s chew
62 Some house 

foundations
63 Geometry 

calculation
64 Hunter’s

66 Writer John 
Dickson _

67 Heidi's 
mountains

68 Sun. 
speeches

69 Greet the 
villain

70 Track event
25

DOWN
1 Defeat
2 Othello 

heavy
3 Piggy-bank 

feature
4 Dagwood’s 

neighbor
5 Patronage
6 Trucked in
7 In _ (behind)
8 Become 

indistinct
9 Pretty follower

33

36

37

38

“Be quiet!” 
Waited, 
as in line 
_ cotta 
Ginza money 
Writer 
Joyce Carol 
Did great, 
slangily 
Freeway strip 
Unrepeated 
Mattress filler 
Have a bug 
Prepare a 
present 
Soak 
(through) 
Diva’s 
delivery 
Monthly 
expense 
Units of

42 Roll with 
a hole

45 Japanese 
warrior

48 Wipes a 
floppy

49 Potatoes, 
for example

51 Mantra chants
52 Boston 

hoopsters, 
in headlines

53 Irish county
55 Skiers’

transport
57 Fugue master
58 Mild 

exclamation
59 Elaborate

party
60 Ballpark 

arbiters
61 Engage, 

as gears
energy
Forest dweller

quarry 
65 Willow or

sycamore
CREATORS SYNDICATE O 2003 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWORDSOAOL.COM 4/15/03

FOR RENT FOR RENT
*’* Party Block Mobile DJ**- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

1bdrm/1.5bth with study. Summer 
sublease with opportunity to take over, 
w/d, walk-in closet, $495. 691-6307 or
324-5768.

2bdrm/2bth duplex, summer sublease, 
w/d, fenced yard, May free. $750/mo. 
979-485-0533.

(Bartenders wanted! $300/day potential. 
No experience necessary. Training 
provided. 1-800-965-6520 ext. 115.

Ibdrm/lbth, sublease w/opportunity to 
takeover, very nice, shuttle. Call 764- 
8802.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1 -800-293-3985 ext.542.

2/1 4Plex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
biking/ walking distance to TAMU, 
PRELEASE FOR AUGUST!! Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.

10 STUDENTS NEEDED to do telephone 
work for marketing company in Bryan. 
Flexible afternoon and evening hours, no 
experience necessary. EARN $10-15/HR 
AVERAGE. Casual attire. Call Cathy 774- 
3890, 9am-1pm or 5pm-9pm.

2/1 duplex, c a/h, all appl., w/d conn., big
kitchen, fenced with lawn care provided. 
AVAIL 5/20/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

COMPUTER SCIENCE/ ENGINEERING 
MAJORS. Local Company is looking for 
part-time programmers. Great experience, 
flexible hours. C++experience required. 
Contact doug@optima-systems.com

2/1 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
carport, fenced w/lawncare provided. 
AVAIL 8/5/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

3/2 Duplex. All appliances, lawn care, 
shuttle route, 2 miles from campus, 
$1,100/mo. 229-7015.

2/1 duplex, a/c, w/d connection, fenced 
yard, located behind Blinn. Available 
8/1/03. $675/mo. 832-289-1625/ 281-428- 
2310.

Crisis! Only 25% of graduating seniors 
have career offers. Reason- no work 
experience. Interviewing now for summer 
work. $8400 average profit and college 
credit. Call 774-2263. The Southwestern 
Company.

2/1 duplexes $575; 709 Llano avail. 5/17. 
808 Llano avail. 8/2; Fenced yard, shuttle, 
w/d conn., Pets OK. 695-2025.

Full Time research technition needed to 
work in a plant molecular genetics 
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
study with an investigational medication. 
Eligible volunteers will be compensated 
up to $210.

Call for more information.

YEAST INFECTION
Females, ages 18 and older, are being 
recruited to participate in a research study 
for an investigational medication for the 
treatment of a yeast infection. If you are 
currently experiencing vaginal burning, itch 
ing or irritation call for more information 
Eligible volunteers will be compensated.

A

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

FOR RENT

2bdrm/2bth Mobile home. Fenced 
backyard. Across from Post Oak Mall. 
$650/mo. Available 8-1-03. Call Carl 
696-0260 or 696-1388.

4-Plexes: Bryan, 2909 Prairie Flower 2/1 
$450, w/d conn; 2401 Roundtree 1/1 
$395. Alpha Omega Properties, Broker 
774-7820.

BOO, large fencec
FOR RENT id conn, lawn a

^^jllege Station, 501 

Cheap summer sublease, on bus deluded, partially f 
close to campus. Call 979-739-48;: woperties, Broker

4/2 duplex, c a/h. w/d conn, 2 living areas. 
FP, lawn care provided, approx 
1600SQFT. TCP 775-2291.

Christian Private Dorm. Mige Ibdrm dupli 
accommodations. DTS movie room with W/ 
Free laundry, cable, Autilities. R<r.§§rcl. on shuttle, nc

at $325. 229-9403. 63-8534.

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 5/9/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 8/6/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

4/2 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced w/ lawn care provided. AVAIL 
5/21/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

Close to Kyle Field. 4bdr/2ba nea Mrge Ibdrm/lbth,! 
Walk to school, parking for gameftlk-in closet, avai 

512-218-0015. Bt35

4/2 studio, c a/h, all appl. including 2 
refrigerators, w/d conn., 2 living areas, FP, 
some fenced, 1600SQFT. PRELEASE 
THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AUGUST!! 
Twin City properties 979-775-2291.

College Station Preleasing 2,3,4-bo- 
May &August. Updated, 
aggielandrentals.com 776-8984.

3/2 duplex, w/d connection, shuttle route. 
$795/mo. 1229 April Bloom 1-800-858- 
9051.

3/2 duplexes, pre-leasing May and 
August, like new, w/d, lawn care, no pets, 
$1000/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

4/3, 3/3, &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
Afourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities, now pre-leasing, excellent 
rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

Condo for lease, 4bdrm/4ba, lai 
room, full kitchen with built ins, »:| 
unit. Telephone, cable, internet r 
room. Pool, basketball, volleyball 
lots of parking. Available May 200! 
659-2592, 210-91
aggiemomnancy@aol.com

irge 3/2, on shut 
isewood Villas.
13 and Augus 

tsher/ dryer inch 
S9-4724 or wesli 

Jmmye: 680-1758 
)aussie@cox-inte 

r2.txcyber.com/

fasing for May an 
? units. 696-0616

3/2 house, Southwood Valley area, c a/h, 
w/d conn, FP, fenced w/ deck and patio, 
ext storage, 2-car garage, $1100/mo, 
AVAIL 5/21, TCP 775-2291.

4bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, fenced, 
3104 Longleaf, $1100/mo. 693-1448.

Apartment sublease. May- August, if 
signed before May, $100 bonus. 2/1.5, 
$387/person, fully furnished, cable 
included, 696-0663.

Country Living. 5bdrm/3bth 
5/15, $1500/mo. +deposit. 4bdrJ 
available 5/15, $1100/mo.
2bdrm/1bth, available 8/1, SSl 
-Kleposit. All are 8-minutes from 
Pets allowed. 778-3523.

3/2 townhouses, 1250sq.ft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, on bus-route, now 
pre-leasing, excellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent?
Buy a home and rent out the other rooms 
and live for free! Call (979)693-7653 or 
visit AndrewSmithOnline.com Broker. 
Century 21 Beal.

CS Duplexes, very nice, 2-3-4 bar 
excellent location, on shuttle 
fireplace, ceiling fans, w/d, lawns; 
fenced, pets ok. 693-1855, 258' 
255-0424.

IASING NOW a
Y '03 and / 

drooms. Call I 
|tings of propertK 

r FREE LOCAT 
I take your call. U 
fcvw.united-rico.cor

lively 2-story 4t
I luttle. 2404 Pii 
Isgust $1600/mc 
lessage at 817-791

3/3 duplex, 1-yr-old. Includes w/d, fenced 
yard, lawn care. $1050/mo., available 
August. 830-608-4547.

Available May 15th! Lease/Sublease, 
Year old 4/2 house. Large Master 
Bedroom, Garage, w/d. Large Backyard 
with A/G Pool. Call 779-7733,

Duplex, May lease. Sbdrm^, 
fenced yard. Spacious kitchen. SI 
Cathy 846-6827.

3/3, luxury duplex, 1350sqft., includes 
w/d, fenced yard, lawn care, $1150/mo. 
Available for August. 764-3902. 
www.universityleasing.com

Beautiful furnished room in 2/1.5 
townhouse available May 5. $300/mo 
+1/2bills. Summer sublease with a great 
roommate. Call 696-7173.

Duplexes: Bryan, 3603 B Mate 
$575, w/d conn, fenced yard, oDw 
available in the area for May thru
Alpha Omega Properties, Brok? 
7820.

few, Low, rents.
| idget minded 

!rm/1ba, 5-units 
jgust. 308-310 E 
1-3371.

|/F Summer S 
mhouse, shuttl' 

tmpus. $220/mo. •

Behind Northgate, summer sublease, 
Ibdrm, $300/mo. all utilities included. 
Available 5/1, 979-676-0415.

Duplexes: College Station, 231!3/2.S/2 house 
Pedro 2/2 $675, w/d conn, fenced +13 bills' Pool“ lav 
806 San Saba 2/1 $575, w/d conn #P|iances'in 9ale( 
yard: 829 San Saba 2/2 $600, rtl?®13- 

fenced yard. Alpha Omega Propqmiay move in sped 
Broker 774-7820. ■immer rent redu

Bike or walk to TAMU. Safe 
Neighborhood. Hardwood floors. Call 
Jim/broker 696-1444.

Duplexes: Prelease May SAugust »T5477.
San Saba, $595. New 3/3 off to®ay to December 
Road, $1100. Lawn, pesl profliexes. $590 to $6;

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floorplan, 
3bdrm/2bth duplexes, 2bdrm/2bth
fourplexes, Ibdrm/lbth fourplexes,
2bdrm/1,5bth fourplexes, Pre-leasing for 
May and August.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Bryan, 810 East 29th, huge house, 3/2 
bath, 2 living areas, fireplace, w/d 
connections, fenced yard, car port, 
ISOOsq.ft., $895 rent, $700 deposit. 775- 
6852.

Owner/Broker 777-5477. ____VI7-
May SAi:

Bryan. 807 E.30th. 2/3bdr, 2ba. Fireplace, 
w/d connections. Available 6/1. $650 rent, 
$650 deposit. 775-6852.

Fourplexes: Prelease May &Ai|#obile home for re
Hilton area: 1/1 lofts, $515:2/2 5: 700/mo.. Chris 525 
$610; SW Valley: Bandera, Bosque/ |ew 3&4bd homes 
Pedro, Woodsman, Navarro $570-S 
W/D available, wood floors, 
vaulted ceilings, law, P 
Owner/Broker 777-5477.

etween BCS & 
rooded yards. Star 
y'ww.grandoakshorr 
1788.

C.S. 4bdrm/2ba house, yard maintenance 
included. Near TAMU. $1200/mo. 979- 
4121288, Aaron.

Free locator service. Ap*rT
duplexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alptil 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

CAMP COUNSELORS 
Summer in New England! 
Have fun. Make A Difference.

Camp Greylock & Romaca 
seek caring, energetic 

counselors and coaches. 

Co-ed staffs, competitive 
salaries + room and board. 
Internships are available. 
Located in the Berkshire 

Mountains of Massachusetts, 
2.5 hours from Boston and NYC.

Archery, Baseball, Basketball, 
Climbing Wall, Creative Arts, Drama, 
Football, Golf, Gymnastics, Hiking, 
Inline-Hockey, Lacrosse, Mountain 
Biking, Sailing, Soccer, Softball, 
Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball, 
Waterskiing, plus Nursing and 
Administrative positions.

Beautiful waterfront campus, 
outstanding group of people, 

very rewarding summer.

Camp Greylock for Boys:
800-842-5214

www.campgreylock.com

Camp Romaca for Girls:
888-2-romaca

www.campromaca.com

What are you doing this summer?

Free locator service. Many 
duplexes, apartments, etc. Cei 
Beal. 764-2500. For a list of pi 
visit us online www.century21bcs,

Iw house for r
|00/mo. 936-582-'

Free Rent May, August. 1-M fors«w townhorne 
sublease. University Commons 4U t0 campUS 

......... |ities. (979)299-1+1/4bills. Furnished. Josh. 268-199!|

Free storage, all sizes, regular and 
controlled starting at $27. Call to 
693-0551.

2/1, 2000 Lc 
|pliances, Diane 9

Great 4-plex, walk to 
$450/mo, $300 deposit. 764-1082

rthgate 2bdrm/2 
TAMU ffifce. Walk to A&M.

______ preleasing
Great rental rates in great loc/f$|200/mo. Large hi 
Bryan/ College Station. 777-3371. [nice neighborhood.

Great summer house. Deck, 4bd(t|Wrkway Apartme 
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